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Summary

Parameter Value

Yearly Deposit ₹1,00,000.00

Interest Rate 7.1%

Tenure 15 years

Total Deposited ₹15,00,000.00

Maturity Amount ₹27,12,139.49

Total Interest ₹12,12,139.49

Detailed Schedule
All monetary values in ₹ (India)

Year Opening Balance Deposit Interest Earned Closing Balance Total Deposited Total Interest

1.00 0.00 1,00,000.00 7,100.00 1,07,100.00 1,00,000.00 7,100.00

2.00 1,07,100.00 1,00,000.00 14,704.10 2,21,804.10 2,00,000.00 21,804.10

3.00 2,21,804.10 1,00,000.00 22,848.09 3,44,652.19 3,00,000.00 44,652.19

4.00 3,44,652.19 1,00,000.00 31,570.31 4,76,222.50 4,00,000.00 76,222.50

5.00 4,76,222.50 1,00,000.00 40,911.80 6,17,134.30 5,00,000.00 1,17,134.30

6.00 6,17,134.30 1,00,000.00 50,916.54 7,68,050.84 6,00,000.00 1,68,050.84

7.00 7,68,050.84 1,00,000.00 61,631.61 9,29,682.45 7,00,000.00 2,29,682.45

8.00 9,29,682.45 1,00,000.00 73,107.45 11,02,789.90 8,00,000.00 3,02,789.90

9.00 11,02,789.90 1,00,000.00 85,398.08 12,88,187.98 9,00,000.00 3,88,187.98

10.00 12,88,187.98 1,00,000.00 98,561.35 14,86,749.33 10,00,000.00 4,86,749.33

11.00 14,86,749.33 1,00,000.00 1,12,659.20 16,99,408.53 11,00,000.00 5,99,408.53

12.00 16,99,408.53 1,00,000.00 1,27,758.01 19,27,166.54 12,00,000.00 7,27,166.54

13.00 19,27,166.54 1,00,000.00 1,43,928.82 21,71,095.36 13,00,000.00 8,71,095.36

14.00 21,71,095.36 1,00,000.00 1,61,247.77 24,32,343.13 14,00,000.00 10,32,343.13

15.00 24,32,343.13 1,00,000.00 1,79,796.36 27,12,139.49 15,00,000.00 12,12,139.49
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